
LOT 23 GOLDEN FARMETTES S/D.

431-93, 820-2177, WD 1473-668, W

SCHMELZER HAROLD JR
593 SW COLGATE LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04190-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12716.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/11/2025 TW 2.22 31,080 0 0 31,080

STANDARD
3

69,214
10,500
31,080

110,794
0

110,794
0

110,794
110,794

0

113,988

1528/827 11/26/2024 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KARAMOLENGOS BABIS

SCHMELZER HAROLD JR

1473/668 8/12/2022 WD Q I 01 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRAZIER RONALD R

KARAMOLENGOS BABIS
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000051564 Electrical Servic 0 11/20/2024

28503 M H 464 04/23/2010

16219 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/02/1999

HX Base Yr

593 SW COLGATE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 960 118.0000 110.92 106,483 1996 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 69,214

960 960 69,214

BAS= W60 S16 E60 N16$.

BAS

60

16

60

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

10,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 31,080


